
Ackerman, Ann rian02@shaw.ca
Ahara, Linda lynAhara@live.com
Brown, Janice jahaver@telus.net
Bryck, Donel deldawn@telusplanet.net
Bureau, Gordon myroadstar2001@gmail.com
Bureau, Ina bureaui@telus.net
Cassie, Jane janecassie@shaw.ca
Celotti, Janice & Lorraine j.celotti@icloud.com
Cerniuk, John jocer79@yahoo.ca
Cleghorn, Diana cleghornwesties@gmail.com
Courtois, Monique monicour@aei.ca
Danby, Ilean wrath@shaw.ca
Engel, Petra petra_engel@shaw.ca
Giles, Tracey tsgiles@telus.net
Hamilton, Catherine westiesx@shaw.ca
Ireland, Judie and Grant judiel@shaw.ca
Kerr, Robert kerr.glenroslin@symaptico.ca
Kovalcik, Katherine kkovalcik8@gmail.com
Kyle, Martin & Barbara bandkyle@gmail.com
Laurie, Karin karinlaurie@shaw.ca
Lawson, Kathi lawsonkathi@gmail.com
Lees, Brian bmlees@telus.net
Mann, Chris &Wendy westiemanor@shaw.ca
Marsh, Jacquie jacquiemarsh@shaw.ca
Morrish, Gena gmorrish@shaw.ca
Oman, Erin oman25@shaw.ca
Pfeifer, Karen & Les karenpf@telus.net
Rehill, Susan & Ken 44limes@gmail.com
Sandberg, Joan jmsandberg@telus.net
Sauer, Lynn E lynnsauer@shaw.ca
Schindle, Marie marie012@telus.net
Shires-Coombs, Susann westiemudder@shaw.ca
Smith, James westiepower@shaw.ca
Sullivan, Mary Anne valmas126@gmail.com
Thompson, Catherine thomcrofton@gmail.com
Tomlins, Heather heather@amblegreen.com
Turner, Wendy whiteheath@shaw.ca


